
Show Results 12.16.2017
Judge: Sue Hughes

Class Time # Rider Name Horse Name Points Percentage Placing

3rd Level Test 3 O 8:00 279 Mara Trudgen Lumiere Royal

Western Level 1 Test 1 O 8:10 518 Amanda Agemak Maybe Its Maybeylene

Western Gaited Intro 1 AA 8:18 34 Charly Roland Rebel

Western Basic Test 2 AA 8:26 503 Charly Braun Just Joshin

Western Intro 1 Jr 8:34 517 Emily Dickerson Logan

Intro Test A AA 8:45 521 Madison Flood American Ambassador
Intro Test A AA 8:53 509 Olesya Stadnik Horses Haven Piper's Song
Intro Test A Jr 9:01 286 Reagan Moran Charlestown Michael
Intro Test A Jr 9:09 280 Sara Brendel Trixie

1st Level Test 3 Jr 9:20 513 Grace Mitchinson Secluded Way
1st Level Test 3 O 9:29 516 Allison McKenzie Midwest Politics

Western Level 2 Test 2 O 9:40 518 Amanda Agemak Maybe Its Maybeylene

Western Gaited Intro 2 AA 9:48 34 Charly Roland Rebel

Western Intro 3 Jr 9:56 517 Emily Dickerson Logan

15 Min Break 10:05

Intro Level Test B AA 10:20 509 Oleysa Stadnik Horses Haven Piper's Song
Intro Level Test B AA 10:28 511 Eliza Zahn Miss Matilda
Intro Level Test B AA 10:36 510 Joanne Fairall Horses Haven Fun Maker
Intro Level Test B Jr 10:44 286 Reagan Moran Charlestown Michael
Intro Level Test B Jr 10:52 280 Sara Brendel Trixie

TL Test 1 Jr 11:02 281 Emma Allardice Goosebumps
TL Test 1 Jr 11:08 502 Katie Tenerowicz Sonny Dee
TL Test 1 Jr 11:16 505 Acacia Aikens Presley
TL Test 1 Jr 11:24 508 Sarah Lowell Frosty
TL Test 1 Jr 11:32 504 Maddy Budd MA Declaration

TL Test 1 AA 11:40 519 Marsha Hickman Oldfield Touch and Go
TL Test 1 AA 11:48 521 Madison Flood American Ambassador
TL Test 1 O 11:56 507 Amy Riske Sunny
TL Test 1 O 12:04 501 Lauren Shelley SRS The Queen's Tiara N'G

Intro Level Test C Jr 12:14 280 Sara Brendel Trixie
Intro Level Test C AA 12:22 510 Joanne Fairall Horses Haven Fun Maker
Intro Level Test C AA 12:30 511 Eliza Zahn Miss Matilda
Intro Level Test C AA 12:38 519 Marsha Hickinan Oldfield Touch and Go
Intro Level Test C AA 12:46 521 Madison Flood American Ambassador

Lunch Break- 30 mins 12:55

2nd Level Test 1 O 1:25 516 Allison McKenzie Midwest Politics



Show Results 12.16.2017
Judge: Sue Hughes

Class Time # Rider Name Horse Name Points Percentage Placing

1st Level Test 1 Jr 1:34 513 Grace Mitchinson Secluded Way
1st Level Test 1 Jr 1:42 506 Hannah Fountain Winstan
1st Level Test 1 Jr 1:50 502 Katie Tenerowicz Sonny Dee
1st Level Test 1 Jr 1:58 520 Courtney Lucas Titan
1st Level Test 1 Jr 2:06 515 Dora Cassar Wizard

1st Level Test 1 AA 2:14 121 Deborah Daniel Autumn Inspire
1st Level Test 1 AA 2:22 514 Rebecca Geldner Dynamic Balance
1st Level Test 1 AA 2:30 512 Caroline Eby Ella
1st Level Test 1 AA 2:38 503 Cheryl Braun Just Joshin

Training Level Test 2 O 2:48 501 Lauren Shelley SRS The Queen's Tiara N'G
Training Level Test 2 O 2:56 507 Amy Riske Sunny
Training Level Test 2 Jr 3:04 504 Maddy Budd MA Declaration
Training Level Test 2 Jr 3:12 508 Sarah Lowell Frosty
Training Level Test 2 Jr 3:20 515 Dora Cassar Wizard
Training Level Test 2 Jr 3:28 281 Emma Allardice Goosebumps
Training Level Test 2 Jr 3:36 502 Katie Tenerowicz Sonny Dee
Training Level Test 2 Jr 3:44 505 Acaia Aikens Presley

Dressage Equiation- WTC 3:55 502 Katie Tenerowicz Sonny Dee

15 minute Break 4:10

1st Level Test 2 AA 4:25 514 Rebecca Geldner Dynamic Balance
1st Level Test 2 AA 4:34 512 Caroline Eby Ella
1st Level Test 2 AA 4:43 121 Deborah Daniel Autumn Inspire
1st Level Test 2 Jr 4:52 506 Hannah Fountain Winston

Training Level Test 3 AA 5:02 503 Cheryl Braun Just Joshin
Training Level Test 3 Jr 5:10 508 Sarah Lowell Frosty
Training Level Test 3 Jr 5:18 520 Courtney Lucas Titan
Training Level Test 3 Jr 5:26 515 Dora Cassar Wizard
Training Level Test 3 Jr 5:34 281 Emma Allardice Goosebumps
Training Level Test 3 Jr 5:42 504 Maddy Budd MA Declaration


